The 2012 World Congress on
Advances in Civil, Environmental, and Materials Research (ACEM’ 12)
Seoul, Korea, August 26-30, 2012
Analysis and Design of CFRP Steel shear Wall Composites
*Farzad Hatami1) and Ali Ghamari2)
1) Institute of Petroleum Industry (R.I.P.I), Tehran, Iran, Hatamif@ripi.ir
2) Azad University, Dareshahr branch, Ilam, Iran, ghaytool@yahoo.com
ABSTRACT

Fig. 5 Specimen geometry
Table 3 Specimens Properties
Specimen Model Fiber Angel (Deg) Panel Width (mm)
SS-33 SSW --- 3000
SS-35 SSW --- 5000
SS-36 SSW --- 6000
CS-33 CSSW Laterally and
longitudinally
3000
CS-35 CSSW Laterally and
longitudinally
5000
CS-36 CSSW Laterally and
longitudinally
6000
CS-33-30 CSSW 30 3000
CS-33-45 CSSW 45 3000
CS-33-60 CSSW 60 3000
CS-33-90 CSSW 90 3000
CS-35-30 CSSW 30 5000
CS-35-45 CSSW 45 5000
CS-35-60 CSSW 60 5000
CS-35-90 CSSW 90 5000
CS-36-30 CSSW 30 6000
CS-36-45 CSSW 45 6000
CS-36-60 CSSW 60 6000
CS-36-90 CSSW 90 6000
4. COMPARISON OF CS AND SS SPECIMEN
     Due to high in-plane stiffness and strength of steel plate, attention should be paid to
ensure that the steel plate yield prior to the yield of boundary beams or columns. The
seismic input energy is mainly dissipated through the inelastic deformation of the steel